
     
A Merit System District 
 
 

Personnel Commission 
Monthly Meeting Schedule 

2023-2024 
 

IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE BROWN ACT, THESE MEETINGS ARE CONSIDERED PUBLIC AND AS SUCH ARE 
OPEN FOR ALL TO ATTEND.  BERKELEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES ARE 

WELCOME AND INVITED TO ATTEND. 
 

2023 
 

Wednesday, July 26 (CANCELLED) 
 

Wednesday, August 30 
 

Wednesday, September 27 
 

Wednesday, October 25 
 

Wednesday, November 29 
 

Wednesday, December 13 
 

2024 
 

Wednesday, January 31 
 

Wednesday, February 28 
 

Wednesday, March 27 
 

Wednesday, April 24 
 
 

Wednesday, May 29 
 

Wednesday, June 26

 
 

 
Note:  Commission Meetings will generally be held on the last Wednesday of the month. 

Dates may be adjusted so as to align with the school year calendar. 
Meetings will be held in hybrid format: live in the Board Room located at 1231 Addison Street, Berkeley, CA 

94702 and via Zoom, at 4:30 pm unless otherwise noted. 
 

Changes are at the discretion of the Commissioners. 
 

             Office of the Personnel Commission 
2020 Bonar Street, Suite 133 

Berkeley, CA 94702 
 
 
 


